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
High School in Ekalaka, MT. The re-
quest for proposal is part of a com-
petitive selection process to engage 
a GM/CM fi rm to provide services for 
the construction of this connecting cor-
ridor. Design/Construction Phase ser-
vices will be at-risk via a guaranteed 
maximum price (GMP). Owner is bud-
geting $905,000.00. It is the Owner’s 
expectation that the GC/CM will be 
able to deliver services, information 
and benchmarking costs which will 
allow the Owner to make timely and 
informed decisions in a compressed 
schedule. Jackson Contracting Group 
has assisted to date on the budgeting 
for this project. This will be an open-
book, transparent process. The suc-
cessful GC/CM will have the ability to 
self-perform work, but only through a 
competitive bid process for the work. 
Any bidding event that includes a bid 
from the GC/CM for work they will self-
perform will require that sealed bids 
be received at the same time by the 
Owner from all bidding contractors. 
Interested parties can contact the Ar-
chitect to receive a complete Request 
for Proposal packet. HGFA-Architects, 
PLLC. 222 North 32nd Street Suite 
800. Billings, MT 59101 .Phone: 406-
248-7811 .Email: hgfa@hgfa.net Con-
tact: Michael J Burke, AIA .Proposals 
will be due by 4:00 p.m. August 21, 
2020. 

Ad #107
If you are reading this ad, you can 
see that classifi ed advertising works! 
Reach over 400,000 readers in Mon-
tana and beyond to promote your 
product, service, event and business. 
To get results, contact this newspaper, 
or the Montana Newspaper Associa-
tion at email stacy@mtnewspapers.
com or member@mtnewspapers.
com. 25 words for the small invest-
ment of $149.

DON'T JUST KINDA TV. DIRECTV.
Where sports fans call home.

For 12 mos. plus taxes 

$4999
mo.

SELECTTM ALL INCLUDED PACKAGE

w/24-mo. agmt & qualifying AT&T wireless svc (min. $50/mo. after discounts 
for new customers). Autopay & Paperless bill req’d. Prices higher in 2nd year.*

Over 155 Channels

*$19.95 ACTIVATION, EARLY TERMINATION FEE OF $20/MO. FOR EACH MONTH REMAINING ON AGMT., EQUIPMENT NON-RETURN & ADD’L FEES APPLY. Price incl. SELECT Pkg., monthly service & equip. fees for 1 HD DVR 
& is after $5/mo. autopay & paperless bill discount for 12 mos. Pay $44.99/mo. + taxes until discount starts w/in 3 bills. New approved residential customers only (equipment lease req'd). Credit card req'd (except MA & PA). Restr’s apply.

Don’t settle for cable. Call now!
Iv Support Holdings LLC

1-866-473-0084
SELECT ALL INCLUDED PACKAGE: Ends 8/31/20. Available only in the U.S. (excludes Puerto Rico and U.S.V.I.). 1st & 2nd year Pricing: $49.99.mo for �rst 12 mos. only. After 12 mos. or loss of eligibility, then prevailing rate applies (currently $85/mo 
for SELECT All Included), unless cancelled or changed prior to end of the promo period. Pricing subject to change. $5/mo. discount: Must enroll in autopay & paperless bill within 30 days of TV activation to receive bill credit starting in 1-3 bill cycles. 
First time credit will include all credits earned since meeting o�er requirements. Must maintain autopay/paperless bill and valid email address to continue credits. No credits in 2nd year for autopay/paperless bill. Includes: SELECT All Included TV Pkg, 
monthly service & equipment fees for one Genie HD DVR, and standard pro installation. Additional Fees & Taxes: Price excludes Regional Sports Fee of up to $9.99/mo. (which is extra & applies to CHOICE and/or MÁS ULTRA and higher Pkgs.), applicable 
use tax expense surcharge on retail value of installation, custom installation, equipment upgrades/add-ons (min. $99 one-time & $7/mo. fees for each extra receiver/DIRECTV Ready TV/Device), and certain other add’l fees & charges. See 
att.com/directvfees for additional details. Di�erent o�ers may apply for eligible multi-dwelling unit and telco customers. DIRECTV SVC TERMS: Subject to Equipment Lease & Customer Agreements. Must maintain a min. base TV pkg of 
$29.99/mo. Programming, pricing, terms and conditions subject to change at any time. Some o�ers may not be available through all channels and in select areas. Visit directv.com/legal or call for details. . ©2020 AT&T Intellectual Property. All Rights 
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